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成交量
000100

00010"

000102

000#03

000104

000101

000105

000106

000#70

000177

000178

000179

000174

00017:

000171

000175

000180

000187

000188

000183

000184

00018:

000181

000185

000186

000137

000133

000134

00013:

000131

000135

000136

0001;5

000140

000147

000148

000143

000144

00014:

000145

000146

0001:0

0001:7

0001:8

0001::

0001:1

0001:5

00011:

000111

000115

000116

000150

000158

000153

000154

00015:

000155

000156

000160

000167

000168

000163

000164

00016:

000161

000165

000166

000500

000507

000508

000503

00050:

000501

模塑科技
厦门信达
正虹科技
世纪光华
浙江震元
双环科技
大冶特钢
唐钢股份
天兴仪表
天伦置业
锦龙股份
丰乐种业
中兴商业

<$=

南控
韶钢松山
苏宁环球
鲁能泰山
西安饮食
金果实业
美锦能源

<$=

东方
!

鲁 泰
!

华东科技
国元证券
燕京啤酒
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中汇医药
华润锦华
烟台冰轮
陕西金叶
天山纺织
美利纸业
江淮动力
锦化氯碱
岳阳兴长
金城股份
京山轻机
山东海化
超声电子
太钢不锈
合加资源
东莞控股
天音控股
鲁西化工
关铝股份
贵糖股份
四川圣达
鑫茂科技
秦川发展
国兴地产
中信国安
承德露露
华茂股份
高鸿股份
江钻股份
唐山陶瓷
五 粮 液
国风塑业
顺鑫农业
海印股份
银星能源
安凯客车
张 裕
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吉电股份
新 希 望
天山股份
云南铜业
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大连国际
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海南高速
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峨眉山
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广州冷机
双汇发展
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中国服装
云内动力
厦门港务
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南建材
$

天一科
数源科技
大亚科技
南宁糖业
泸 天 化
钱江摩托
山大华特
华北高速
电广传媒
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华 西 村
金牛能源
紫光股份
凯迪电力
南天信息
新乡化纤
建峰化工
中国重汽
广济药业
河池化工
欣龙控股
中通客车
东方热电
首钢股份
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大连金牛
东方钽业
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